
50 JUGADORES CLASIFICADOS POR PUNTOS PARA LA FINAL BALEAR

1 DUENKLER , DIRK 164

2 KAISER , SABINE 160

3 LE GLOUX , STEPHANE 160

4 RUIJTER , CORNELIS 160

5 PETERSEN , RAINER 154

6 PUKE , VOLKER 153

7 STRICKRODT , GISELA 153

8 SERRANO ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS 147

9 GRAEFE , VOLKER 129

10 YILMAZ , ERTUGRUL ARTURO 129

11 MAS AYALA, BARTOLOME 127

12 TECUL REAL, ALBERT 127

13 COHRS , PHILLIPP 126

14 PAWEL , JENS 124

15 MERELLO , GIOVANNI BATTISTA 123

16 LE GLOUX , CHRISTELLE 122

17 SCHMITZ , GUENTER 121

18 AMENGUAL OLIVER, JAIME 118

19 LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN 118

20 MARCHESE , FABIO 118

21 MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON 118

22 STAREY , CLAUS-PETER 118

23 VDOVINA , SOFIA 118

24 DUETEMEYER , WILHELM 117

25 ETTER , MARCO 117

26 FERNANDEZ TABARES, PEDRO 117

27 SERVERA COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL 117

28 LINDGENS , CHRISTIAN 110

29 MULLER , ANNE MARIE 110

30 ORIZAOLA STRANSKY, STEFAN 107

31 RIERA VALLES, MIGUEL ANGEL 107

32 BACHMANN , VARADINKA 106

33 SUBIRATS GOMIS, ALEJANDRA 106

34 ROMO MARTIN, RICARDO ANDRES 104

35 CASTILLO VILLEGAS, MARIA IS 93

36 COLET PALMER, ALEJANDRO 90

37 GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER 90

38 KJELLSTEN , JOHAN 90

39 LOPEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE 87

40 BOQUERA MORELL, JOSE 83

41 HUGHES, JOHN 83

42 ROTH, JUTTA 83

43 SBERT MUNTANER, ANTONIO 83

44 SCHOLL, THOMAS 83

45 HOSIER, ROBERT 82

46 PONS BAUZA, JAIME 82

47 ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL 81

48 HUBER , UWE MICHAEL 81

49 STEIN, ANDRÉ 81

50 WALKER, JÜRG 81

51 WALKER, ROSEMARIE 81



52 CHAPMAN , JAMES 80

53 ETTER , MAX 80

54 FOWLER , PAUL 80

55 INSULL , IAN 80

56 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ANA MARI 78

57 SCHULZ , ANTONIA 78

58 SCHULZ , GREGOR 78

59 TORTOLERO DEL BARCO, FERNAN 78

60 ANDERLE, MARLIES 77

61 SCHNEIDER , HANS 77

62 CARBONELL ORDINAS, PEDRO JO 76

63 BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA 74

64 SCHWARZ , SABINE 74

65 WEISBACH , MARVIN 73

66 VAQUER JAUME, JUAN 72

67 ALEMANY ROS, JAIME 69

68 BALLESTER GARCIA, JAVIER 69

69 PEREZ BERMEJO, MARIA JESUS 69

70 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, ADOLFO 68

71 JUSTINE , BÉATRICE 68

72 MARIANO TUR, ALBERTO 65

73 JÄCKEL, KERSTIN 64

74 JÄCKEL, PETER 64

75 GALMES HIDALGO, ANTONIA 53

76 GALMES MAS, GUILLERMO 50

77 GALMES RIERA, ENRIC 50

78 DE LA ROSA DELGADO, JUAN 47

79 GOMILA ROMERO, VICTOR 45

80 LOPEZ ORTEGA, MARTA 45

81 LU , SHENGRONG 45

82 MAS MESTRE, JUAN 45

83 MORA ADROVER, MARIA 45

84 SALVA GARRETA, PEDRO ANTONIO 45

85 SMITH , ANDREW 45

86 WISE , DANIEL 45

87 BAXTER , CHRISTIAN 44

88 CAPO SERRA, JOSEP JOAN 44

89 COLL BARCELO, MARC 44

90 LLULL GELABERT  ANA ISABEL 44

91 MILLERCHIP , TIM 44

92 MOREY SAMPOL, BARTOLOME 44

93 PAREJA LEÓN, RAÚL 44

94 QUIROGA , JOSE MAXIMILIANO 44

95 SERRA ROSERO, CRISTIAN 44

96 SERVERA LLULL, ANTONI 44

97 BROWN , NEIL 43

98 FLYNN , DANIEL 43

99 LANZARA , GIAN PAOLO 43

100 MARCH LLOBERA, GERARDO 43

101 RODRIGUEZ IBARRA, ANGEL 43

102 BOVER IZQUIERDO, RUBEN 42

103 DESVAUX , LOIC 42

104 DESVAUX , LUIS 42

105 FLUXA TORRES, BARTOLOME 42



106 MAS MESTRE, PEDRO 42

107 MASSANET LLABRES, JORGE 42

108 SAMPOL SAMPOL, GABRIEL 42

109 SCHUSTER , GABRIELA 42

110 WIEBACH , MANJA 42

111 BESTARD RAMON, PEDRO JUAN 41

112 BONET LLODRA MIGUEL ANGEL 41

113 BONET PALMER  SEBASTIAN 41

114 FERNANDEZ DE TRUCONIZ MARTI 41

115 GREENWOOD , ANDREW 41

116 ALOY RODRIGUES, MARIA DOLOR 40

117 BONET MASCARÒ, JOAN 40

118 CALAFAT ESPIN, ALBERTO 40

119 CHURCH , RYAN 40

120 ESTEVA CAÃELLAS, BARTOMEU 40

121 FALGUERAS RIBAS, JOSEP 40

122 FONT FERRER, ANTONIO 40

123 GOMILA FLUXÀ, JOAN XAVIER 40

124 HOLMGREN, EMINA 40

125 MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL 40

126 PEDRO SANCHEZ, TONI 40

127 PEDRO, VICENT 40

128 SACRAMENTO BAGLIETTO, IGNAC 40

129 SERRA SUREDA, JUAN 40

130 VALLES AMILLACH, MARCOS 40

131 VANDERAA , PANTALEON 40

132 VOVYLKA , DANIEL 40

133 BARCELO VENY, ANTONIO 39

134 BERNAL DE VON MENSENKAMPFF , GRACIELA 39

135 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, JORGE 39

136 FERNANDEZ ROMERO, PEDRO JOS 39

137 HEIMANN , CHRISTINE 39

138 HUELSMANN, EDUARD DR. 39

139 HUESGEN, MONIKA 39

140 IVANOVIC , MIROSLAV 39

141 MAREKOVIC , ROBERT 39

142 MARTIN LUENGO  Mª DOLORES 39

143 MAS LLINAS  ANTONIA 39

144 MAS SEGUI, BIEL 39

145 MASSANET FONT, TOMAS 39

146 MENAPACE , KARL 39

147 MONCADA , DIEGO RAMIRO 39

148 MUNTANER GELABERT, JORDI 39

149 OLIVER POU, JAIME 39

150 PONS VINENT, LORENZO 39

151 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 39

152 SEGURA JUAN, PEDRO CARLOS 39

153 TERJUNG, HORST DIETER 39

154 VALLES PAYERAS, MIQUEL 39

155 VARELA SUAREZ  MARIO ALFREDO 39

156 WILHELM , ANDREAS 39

157 ALCIBIADE  MASSIMILIANO 38

158 BRUNET GARCIA, PEDRO ALEJANDRO 38

159 BRUNET VIVES, PEDRO 38



160 CAPELLA SOCIAS, MIQUEL 38

161 FRICKE, GEORG 38

162 GAROZ TORTELLA, MIGUEL ANGE 38

163 GRAEBER, ULRIKE 38

164 HARO PICO, ENRIQUE 38

165 LLABRES BIBILONI, IVAN 38

166 NEBOT CANUET, MARCOS 38

167 OLIVER COLL, JUAN 38

168 PONS CIFRE, PEDRO 38

169 RIOS ALTOLAGUIRRE, ALEJANDR 38

170 RODENSTAM , EVA 38

171 ROSENBERGER, HARALD 38

172 RUSCH , SABINE 38

173 RUSCH, GÜNTHER 38

174 SALAS FERNANDEZ, EMILIO 38

175 SMALLRIDGE , JONNY PHILIP 38

176 SOMMERLAD , MORITZ 38

177 SOMMERLAD , RALPH 38

178 STANBROOK , PETER 38

179 WEIHAGEN , SAM 38

180 ALEMANY GARCIA, LUIS 37

181 BARRIO VEGA, IGNACIO 37

182 BONGNI, TONI 37

183 BOUQUET , BEATRICE 37

184 CALAFAT ESPIN, PABLO 37

185 CALAFAT GILI, MATIAS 37

186 COLLADOS MARTORELL, MATIAS 37

187 GARCIA  BORRAS, GUILLERMO 37

188 GLOOR, REGINA 37

189 GRESCH , NORBERT 37

190 GRUPE, GUNDA 37

191 GRUPE, JÖRG 37

192 GUTIERREZ GONZALO, ADOLFO 37

193 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LAURA 37

194 ORDOÑEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO 37

195 SANCHEZ PALOMO, CRISANTO 37

196 VINES , PAUL LANCASTER 37

197 VINES , THALIA HARRIET 37

198 VON MENSENKAMPFF, CARL 37

199 WANDLING, JOSEF 37

200 WIESMEIER , REBECCA 37

201 MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA 36

202 RICHTER, ROBIN 36

203 RICHTER, SIMONE 36

204 ROIG TORRES, ANTONIO 36

205 SERALLEGRI, LUCA 36

206 VOELKER , MATTHIAS 36

207 KOELKER JOSEF 35

208 MODROK , HARALD 35

209 SCHWARZ , DIRK 35

210 SMOTRYCKI CHRISTOPH 35

211 THORWESTEN , MICHAEL 35

212 CASELLAS RIPOLL, ANTONIO 34

213 FRETTER, BÄRBEL 34



214 FRITZ , ULRICH 34

215 GENOVARD CALDENTEY, MARILENA 34

216 HUBER , WERNER 34

217 LEUSCHNER FRITZ, ANGELA 34

218 MARCH NADAL, GERARDO 34

219 NUSZKOWSKI, DETLEF 34

220 RUDOLF, HEIKE 34

221 RUDOLF, HORST 34

222 SCHAD , MORAYMA 34

223 STIEFEL, MARION 34

224 WAGNER, REGINA 34

225 CRUZ GUERRA, ENRIQUE 33

226 HOLTKAMP,  KLAUS RUDIGER 33

227 MARTI ESTELRICH, TONI 33

228 MIRO SKJONSHOLT, VANESSA 33

229 MORANO TORRES, JORGE 33

230 PULLMANN, BERND 33

231 PULLMANN, PETRA 33

232 SANTAMARTA KIBBY, ALBERTO 33

233 SCHOBER, MATTHIAS 33

234 SCHWARZER , BEATE 33

235 SCHWARZER , RALF 33

236 VICH LLOMPART, JUAN 33

237 ABDALLAOUI, YASSMINE 32

238 BORTOLOTTI DEL REINO, CLAUDIA 32

239 DEL REINO TARILONTE SANDRA 32

240 FORTUNA , SYLWESTER SLAWOMI 32

241 GARCIA HERMENEGILDO, Mª PIL 32

242 LLABATA PEREZ, JUAN 31

243 MATAS PEREZ, SALVADOR 31

244 PHILIPP , KATHARINA 31

245 SALVA LOPEZ, JUAN LUIS 31

246 SCHAAF, BERNHARD 31

247 SCHAAF, CHRISTIANE 31

248 ROSENBERG, CLAUDIA 30

249 SEILER, WERNER 30

250 MARIANO ARAQUE, SEBASTIAN 29

251 PEREZ-VILA , ANTONIO 29

252 STEEGMANN LOPEZ-DORIGA, MAR 27

253 SUTORIUS OOSTERBAAN, FERNAN 27

254 TOKARSKI, MANFRED 27

255 TOKARSKI, PETRA 27

256 KRUSE, INGRID 26

257 KRUSE, JÜRGEN 26

258 BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE 22

259 MUÑIZ URNIETA, JOSE ANTONIO 22

260 ARLT , DANA GOLF 41,0 M M 6 17

261 ARLT, HENDRIK 17


